

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

(1/3) clearing & grubbing road
land --- do --- do --- E/I

Qty vide TMB PNI - (21)
59970.34/feet
0.38 Hect @ Rs 5297.03/Hect
Rs = 20128 = 73

(2/2) setting up of 11 km of
ref. & cooking B.H.
--- do --- do --- E/I

Qty vide TMB PNO - (21)

1.06 km @ Rs 4021.43/km Rs = 4262 = 73

(3/3) Ref. pillar & Buoys - do
do --- E/I

Qty vide TMB PNI - (22)

1.06 km @ Rs 1849.53/km Rs = 1960 = 00

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) (36) Const. of embankment with do - do - Dryvide TMB PNo (25)					
1210.25 m ³ @ Rs 120.03/m ³					
Rs = 145,237.63					
(26) (37) Const. of embankment with do - do - E/I Dryvide TMB PNo (26)					
427.69 m ³ @ Rs 152.65/m ³					
Rs = 65,030.26					
Rs = 60,86.25					
Add 4c 17. Rs = 60,862 = 55					
Add GST 12% Rs = 7,30,350 = 57					
Add Fee Rs = 89,390 = 90					
Rs = 69,66,859 = 00					
Less prev. pay Rs = 34,83,430 = 00					
Rs = 34,83,429 = 00					
CSP 18/04/23					
17/04/2023 A-E					
17/04/23 JE					

Continuation